ABTOPCbKI KOKTEWMJI
TA TBICTU

PROSPECTOR 80 ml
Bicki Bulleit Bourbon, Amaro di Angostura,
xepec Pedro Himenez

FOREST FOG

Bicki Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select,
BapeHHS i3 COCHOBUX LLMLLIOK,

6iTep Angostura

PINE SOUR

pom Captain Morgan White,
MaTMHOBO-OXXMHOBUI Nikep,
BapeHHA 3 COCHOBMX LLIMLLIOK,
CiK TMMOHa, 6iTTep Angostura,
easy foam

SUN WAY

Bicki Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish,
abpunKocoBUM BpeHai, aHaHacoBe rntope,
CiK TMMOHa

BANANA JULEP 150ml
Bicki Jack Daniel s Old No.7 HacToaHuI

Ha cylLleHoMy 6aHaHi, nikep cointreau,

CiK TMMOHa, LlyKPOBUIN CUPOT,

M'aTa, cogoBa

TORINO 160ml
Aperol, Terra Serena Prosecco Frizzante,
POXXEBUMM BEPMYT, CiK rpemndpyTa,

coOoBa, M'aTa

SEA BUCKTHORN MAI TAI 150m!|
pom Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold,
Captain Morgan white, nikep Cointreau,
CUPOMUN MUFOAMN0 Ta COMTEHOI KapaMeni,
06NINMUXOBO-LIMTPYCOBUM MIKC, Cik NanMa

ONE JACK 125m|
Bicki Jack Daniel's Old no.7,
06NINNXOBO-LIUTPYCOBUIN MIKC,

BaHINbHUM cupon, 461yYHNA CiK,

po3MapUH

TROPICAL RAIN

Tekina El Jimador Blanco HacTtoaHa
Ha leMoHrpaci,abpnKocoBmiA BpeHai,
rnrope 13y, Cik nanma,
iIMBUPHO-LIUTPYCOBUI MiIKC,

easy foam, nemorpac

60 ml

105 m|

100 ml

120ml

195

235

160

160

175

170

160

160

160

GIN GARDEN

>XMH Tanqueray London dry,
cunpon 6y3nHM, A6yUHMNI

CiK MPAMOro BimXXMMY, CiK TMMOHa,
6a3unik, oripok

LADY WHISPER 100ml
pom Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold,
Bicki Bulleit Bourbon, BuLlHeBUIM 6peHaj,
nepcuKoBMI Nikep, Bitep Angostura

GONZALEZ

Tekina El Jimador Blanco 100% agave
HacTosgHa Ha neMoHrpaci, Tekina El Jimador
Reposado, ntope aHaHaca,
iIMBUPHO-LIMTPYCOBUM MiKC,

CUMPOM YXaCMUH, POXKEBUI MepeLb

MILKY & SPICY

pom Captain Morgan White rum,
pom Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold,
ntope aHaHaca, Cik aMa, KOKOCOBE MOJIOKO,
CUMPOM COMeHOI KapaMeni, poXeBUM nepeLb

GOLD SMOKE 65ml
Bicki Bulleit Bourbon, Amaro Nonino,

xepec Pedro Ximenez, 6iTTep LIoOKoNagHuM
Ta Angostura, TUMsaH, KopuLs

125ml

155ml

125ml

RED PASSION 200 ml
Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish,

Aperol, Cointreau, ManmMHoBe Mwope,

CiK TMMOHa, 7UP

AMARO ROB ROY 85 ml

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO,
YEepPBOHUI BEPMYT, MEPCUKOBUM NiKeP,
Amaro di Angostura

HONEY BASIL SMASH

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey,
rtope Ta Cik aHaHaca, CiK IMMOHa,
7UP, 6a3unik

BERRY FlZZ

Finlandia Grapefruit, Campari,
MoNyHUYHE Mtope, Cik TIMMOH3,
cupon Kopwuui, Terra Serena Prosecco

BENJAMIN

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select,
Tanqueray London Dry,
MasTIMHOBO-OXXMHOBUI Nikep

190 m

200 ml

80 ml

160

185

175

160

185

160

195

165

195

210



BITTER IN BLACK 1NOml
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel,
Campari, Cynar, BULLHEBUI NiKep,

CiK TMMOHa

THAI GIN TONIC
Tanqueray Ten IXXWMH HAaCTOAHMM
Ha Yai aH4YaH, TOHIK

PAPER TRAIN
Bicki Bulleit Bourbon, Aperoal,
Amaro Nonino, M'aTta

THAI DAIQUIRI
pom Captain Morgan White,
YalM aH4YaH, Cik namMa, LyKpOBUI CUPOT

200ml

70ml

100ml

SUNRISE 95ml
Bicki Bulleit Bourbon, nope mapakywi,
KOKOCOBE Mtope, CiK TIMMOH3,

AbnyYHUI cik, easy foam

PINK FLAMINGO 200m!|

I>knH Gordon's Premium Pink,
ManuHoBe ntope, iIMBUPHO-LIUTPYCOBMIA
MIKC, CiK MTMMOHAa, TOHIK

REMY BEET

KoHbsAK Rémy Martin VS Superieur,
OYPAKOBUM Kopaian, LUoKonaaHuiM cupon,
6iTTep Angostura

85ml

BREAKFAST WITH BOB 15ml
ropinka Ketel One, ntope 3 aBoKkago

Ta Bacabi, Cik 96/yKa Ta IMMOHa
KOSKENKORVA SOUR 90ml

ropinka Koskenkorva, 6y3MHoBMI c1porn,
LIlYKPOBUIN CUPOM, CiK TIMMOHa, easy foam

SUMMER STAR 195ml
Finlandia Lime Vodka, HacToaHa

Ha 6a3uniky, Nope aHaHaca Ta KOKOCa,
CMpPOMn Mapakyi, Cik narmMa,

Terra Serena Proseco Frizzante
JOHNNIE GINGER

Bicki Johnnie Walker Red Label,
iIMOUMPHO-LIUTPYCOBMIN MiKC, COLOBA

KJITACUKA

HUGO
Terra Serena Prosecco Frizzante,
M'aTa, CiK NanmMa, 6y3UHOBUIK CUPON

150ml

135 nal

215

220

195

160

170

160

160

160

155

175

155

160

PENICILLIN 110ml
Bicki Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO,
Bicki Talisker 10 YO, cik nMMoHa,

MeLoBO-iIMBUPHMIN CUPOT]

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Finlandia HacToaHa Ha BaHini Ta uegpi
anenbCuHa, eCNpeco, KaBOBUM flikep

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
Bicki Jack Daniel's Old No.7,
Cointreau, cik nTMMoHa, 7UP

PISCO SOUR
Pisco, cik narMa, LlyKpOBMX CUPOT,
easy foam, 6iTep Angostura

MQOJITO

poMm Captain Morgan Original
Spiced Gold, crpon 3 TPOCTUHHOIO
LyKpY, M'aTa, Cik nanmy, cogoBa

BOULEVARDIER
Bicki Bulleit Bourbon,
YyepBOHUIK BepMyT, Campari

BLOODY MARY

Finlandia vodka, ToMmaTHUMN

Ta NIMMOHHWM CiK, Ciflb, MepeLlb,

coyc Tobacko, coyc Vorchester, cenepa

BELLINI
Terra Serena Prosecco Frizzante,
rnepcuKoBe mrope

APEROL SPRITZ 140ml
Aperol, Terra Serena Prosecco Frizzante,
cogoBa

FRENCH 75

>XKMH Tanqueray No. Ten, Cik TMMOHa3,
Terra Serena Prosecco Frizzante,
LLYKPOBUM CUPOM

CLOVER CLUB 100ml
DknH Gordon's London Dry HacToaHUM

Ha ManWHi, MaNMHOBE Mtope, CiK IMMOHa,
6iTep Angostura, easy foam

ZOMBIE

poM Captain Morgan Original
Spiced Gold, Captain Morgan Black Spiced,
nikep Cointreau, abpuKocoBUin GpeHai,

Cik rpenndpyTa Ta nanma,

cupon danepHyM, 6itep Angostura

90ml

150m|

100ml

160ml

90ml

210ml

140ml

110ml

150m|

215

160

165

160

160

160

160

160

160

170

160

185



NEGRONI 90ml
I>kH Gordon's London Dry,

yepBOHUI BepMyT, Campari

BASIL SMASH

IXXMH Tanqueray No. Ten,
rntope aHaHaCcoBe, CiK IMMOHA,
6a3nnik, LyKpPoBUI CUpOTn

SAZERAC
Bicki Bulleit Bourbon, KoHbAK
Hennessy Very Special, cupon
3 TPOCTMHOBOIO LIYKpY, BiTep Angostura,
Peychaud's, abceHT

SINGAPORE SLING
Tanqueray London Dry gin,
Benedictine, Cointreau, BULLHEBWUX BpeHl,
CiK laMa, aHaHaCcoBWUM CiK,

rpaHaToBUM cupomn, Angostura bitter

MARGARITA
Tekina El Jimador blanco,
nikep Cointreau, Cik namma

80ml

70ml

215ml

120ml

rAPSAYl KOKTEWSI

HOT WINE

YepBOHE BUHO, 96/1yKO, anenbCuH,
KopuLS, TBO3AMKA, MYCKaTHUI FropiXx,
Men, TMMOH

HOT JOHNNIE

Bicki Johnnie Walker Red Label,
A6NYYHUI CiK, Mef, CiK TMMOHa,
iIMBUPHO-LIUTPYCOBUIA MiKC, Boaa

MILK PUNCH

Bicki Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish,
CUPON YXaCMUHY, MOOKO,

6iTep Angostura, aHic, Xenta Absenta,
POXXEBUMM MepeLlb

HOT TODDY

Bicki Jack Daniel's Old No.7,

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Fire, men,
CiK TIMMOHa, YOPHWMM Yam, Kopuud
BAILEYS COFFEE

Baileys, ecnpeco, MOpo3m1BO

250ml

210ml

170ml

225ml

140ml

160

195

220

190

185

70

160

160

165

155

EHEPFETUMHUM KOKTEWUNb

RED BULL VODKA 300m|
RED BULL WHISKEY 300ml
RED BULL JAGERMEISTER 300ml
MIKC-OPIHKU

METAXA SUN TONIC 200ml
PURPLE 300ml
FIN TONIC 200m|
TANQUERAY TONIC 250ml
JAGER TONIC 200m|
RASPBERRY GIN TONIC 210ml
NAALWKOBI KOKTEUI
GORDON'S TONIC 200 ml
JOHNNIE COLA 200 ml
JOHNNIE GINGER 200 ml
CAPTAIN COLA 200 ml

10
140
160

130
120
120
220
125
160

95
95
95
95



LWOTNAHAOCbKUN
KYNAXOBAHWUMA BICKI

Johnnie Walker Red Label 50 ml
Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish 50 ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Yo 50 ml
Johnnie Walker Green Label 15 Yo 50 ml
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve 50 ml
Johnnie Walker A Song Of Ice 50 ml
Johnnie Walker A Song Of Fire 50 ml
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 50 ml
Bell's Original 50 ml
Bell's Spiced 50 ml
LUOT/TAHACbKUNA
OAHOCO/1000BUMN BICKI

The Singleton Of Dufftown 12 YO 50 ml
Cardhu 12 YO 50 ml
Talisker 10 YO 50 ml
Glenmorangie Original 10 YO 50 ml
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 YO 50 ml
Bruichladdich 50 ml
«Classic Laddie Scottish Barley»
CONnoaoBUMA
KYNAXXOBAHWUMU BICKI

Copper Dog 5@ |
AMEPUKAHCbBKWUM BICKI
BYPBOH

Bulleit Bourbon 50 ml
Bulleit 10 YO 50 ml
Woodford Reserve 50 ml
RYE

Bulleit Rye 50 ml
Woodford Rye 50 ml

85
95
165
270
310
185
185
715
65
65

175
215
255
235
275
295

125

125
195
165

165
185

TEHECI

Jack Daniel's Old N27

Jack Daniel's Tennese Honey
Jack Daniel's Fire

Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select

KAHAOCbKWUA BICKI

Crown Royal De Luxe

KOHbAK

Hennessy Very Special
Hennessy VSOP Privilege
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin Superior VS
Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal
Remy Martin Excellence XO

BPEHAI

Metaxa 5 Stars
Metaxa Honey Shot
Metaxa 7 Stars
Metaxa 12 Stars
Saint Remy VSOP
Saint Remy XO

POM

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan White

Captain Morgan Dark

Captain Morgan Black Spiced
Zacapa Cent 23 YO

Zacapa Cent XO

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

110
110
110
150
180

170

185
290
595

185
290
325
595

65
85
120
180
80
100

65
65
20
920
230
485



OXNH

Gordon'’s London Dry
Gordon's Premium Pink
Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla Gin
Tanqueray N2 TEN

The Botanist

TEKIJTA 100% AFABA
El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

BEPMYT

Torino Rosso Montanaro
Red, Italy

Torino Bianco Montanaro
White, Italy

Torino Extra Dry Montanaro
White, dry, Italy

AMNEPUTUB
Aperol

rPKI HACTOI
Xenta Absenta

Riga Black Currant
Riga Cherry Balsam
Campari

KPUXXAHUM LLUOT

Jagermeister

NIKEPU

Baileys The Original
Baileys Strawberries & Cream

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml
50 ml
50 ml

50 ml

50 ml
50 ml

85
85
100
135
185
185

20
20
195
215

15

15

15

65

135
70
70
55

85

110
110

Cointreau

Sambuka Antica Classic

FTOPUJIKA

RADA Premium Classic
RADA Premium Special
RADA Premium Respect
Finlandia

Finlandia Redberry
Finlandia Cranberry
Finlandia Lime
Finlandia Grapefruit
Finlandia Blackcurrant
Finlandia Coconut
Ketel One

Koskenkorva

Ciroc

Belvedere

nMMBO

KEroOBE
Heineken
Newcastle Brown Ale

Murphy's
NNALWKOBE

Meplwa NpueaTHa BpoBapH4a
Be3ankoronbHe

Heineken
Newcastle Brown Ale

Murphy's

ACOPTI TOPILUKIB

50ml 95
50 ml 70
50ml 35
50ml 35
50ml 35
50 ml 65
50 ml 65
50 ml 65
50ml 65
50 ml 65
50 ml 65
50 ml 65
50 ml 105
50ml 75
50 ml 115
50 ml 110

0,351/0,51 50/70

051 105

0,251/0,51 55/105

051 55
0,331 60
0,331 80

0,51 105
100g 95



BUHO

IFPUCTE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE DOC TREVISO / TERRA SERENA
white, dry, Italy, Veneto, Treviso (Glera)

PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC TREVISO / TERRA SERENA
white, dry, Italy, Veneto, Treviso (Glera)

PROSECCO DOC EXTRA / VAL D'OCA, BLUE MILLESIMATO SPARKLING
white, dry, Italy, Veneto (Glera, Prosecco)

CAVA BRUT / ARTE LATINO
white, dry, Spain, Catalonia, Cava (Makabeo, Sharelo, Pareljada)

SAN MARE FRAGOLINO BIANCO
white, sweet, Italy

SAN MARE FRAGOLINO ROSSO
red, sweet, Italy

SAN MARE FRAGOLINO PESCA
white, semi-sweet, Italy

LUWAMIAHCDbKE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL
white, dry

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL
rose, dry

MOET & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL
white, dry

VEUVE CLICQUOT
white, dry

ITANIA
BINE

PINOT GRIGIO/DORIGO
dry, Italy, Friuli (pinot grigio)

SOAVE CLASSICO/PIEROPAN
dry, Italy,Veneto (Garganega, Trebiano)

CHARDONNAY 2018/PLANETA
dry, Italy, Sicily (Chardonnay)

150 ml / MAFLWKA

139 / 695

875

875

625

295

295

295

3355

3355

3355

3595

153 / 760

168 / 840

1695



VERMENTINO SUPERIORE 2018 / CANTINA GALLURA
dry, Italy, Sardinia (vermentino)

MANDRAROSSA URRA DI MARE / SETTESOLI
dry, Italy, Sicily (Sauvignon blanc)

YEPBOHE

CHIANTI CLASSICO BONACCHI
dry, Italy,Tuscany (Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Malvasia Nero)

VALPOLICELLA/ALLEGRINI
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara)

BARDOLINO SUPERIORE CLASSICO/ZENI
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Corvinone)

CHIARAMONTE NERO D'AVOLA/FIRRIATO
dry, Italy, Sicily (Nero d'Avola)

BARBARESCO NUBIOLA/PELISSERO
dry, Italy, Piemont (Nubbiolo)

IL BRUCIATO BORGHERI / ANTINORI
dry, Italy, Tuscany (Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlot)

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO/ZENI
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara)

AMARONE RISERVA SERGIO ZENATO 2013/ZENATO
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella)

ETNA ROSSO / PLANETA
dry, Italy, Sicily (Nerello Mascalese )

MANDRAROSSA TIMPEROSSE / SETTESOLI
dry, Italy, Sicily (Petit Verdot)

OPAHUIA
BIJIE

COTES-DU-RHONE BELLERUCHE / M. CHAPOUTIER
dry, France, Rhone Valley (Grenache, Syrah)

GEWURZTRAMINER RESERVE / HUNAWIHR
semi-dry, France, Alsace (Gewurztraminer)

POUILLY-FUISSE / LOUIS JADOT
dry, France, Burgundy (Chardonnay)

POXXEBE

ROSE D'ANJOU / CHATELAIN DESJACQUES
semi-sweet, France, Loire Valley (Grolleau)

150 ml/ NNFALWKA

955

995

136 / 680

175/ 875

159 /795

149 / 745

1435

1395

875

3500

195

995

152 /755

715

1695

100 / 500



YEPBOHE
CHATEAU MALBEC

dry, France, Bordeaux (merlot, cabernet sauvignono,cabernet franc, malbec)

CROZES-HERMITAGE RUCHE / M.CHAPOUTIER
dry, France, Rhone Valley (Syrah)

COTE DE BEAUNE-VILLAGES / LOUIS JADOT
dry, France, Burgundy (pinot noir)

HUJI
BINE

CHARDONNAY RESERVA / CASILLERO DEL DIABLO
dry, Chile, Valle Central, Maipo Valley (Chardonnay)

CHARDONNAY GRAN RESERVA, TARAPACA
dry, Chile, Maipo Valley (Chardonnay)

YEPBOHE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON RESERVA / CASILLERO DEL DIABLO
dry, Chile, Valle Central (Cabernet Sauvignon)

CARMENERE GRAN RESERVA TARAPACA
dry, Chile, Central Malley (Carmener)

APFrEHTUHA
BINE

TORRONTES CALLIA ALTA/CALLIA
dry, Argentina, San Juan (Torrontes)

YEPBOHE

PORTILLO MALBEC
dry, Argentina, Mendosa (Malbec)

HOBA 3EJIAHAOIA
BIE

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH / MUD HOUSE
dry, New Zealand, Marlborough (Sauvignon Blanc)

POXXEBE

SAUVIGNON ROSE MARLBOROUGH SUN
dry, New Zeland, Marlborough (Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Noir)

YEPBOHE

PINOT NOIR VICAR'S CHOICE / SAINT CLAIR
dry, New Zeland, Marlborough (Pinot Noir)

150 ml / NAALLKA

159 / 795

1195

1595

152 /755

795

152 / 755

795

100 / 500

635

152 /755

143 /715

168 / 840



